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QUANTITY AND VALUE OF EXPORTS, THE PRODUCE OF CANADA, 
DURING THE' YEARS 1894 AND 1895—Continued. 

ARTICLES. 

EXPORTS, PRODUCE OF CANADA. 

1894. 

Quantity. Value. 

1895. 

Quantity. Value. 

The Forest—Con. 

Timber, square pine, white Tons. 
<< << r e ! j i p _ " 
" allother " 

Basswood, butternut and hickory M. ft. 
Fire-wood Cords. 
Saw-logs, shingle and stave bolts 
Sleepers and railroad ties . Pieces 
Knees and futtocks ' ' 
Spars and masts ' 
Hop, hoop, telegraph and other 

poles 
Woods, all other. 

109,312 
6,849 
4,938 

804 
149,078 

Total produce of the forest. 

Animals and their Products. 

Horses 
Horned cattle 
Swine 
Sheep 
Other animals and poultry. 
Bacon and hams 
Beef and mutton 
Pork 
Tongues 
Other meats 
Bones 
Butter , 
Cheese 

No. 

Furs, dressed and undressed 
Hides, horns and skins, other 

than fur , 
Lard 
Sheep pelts 
Tallow 
Wool. .._..: 
Other articles 

Cwt. 

Lbs. 
it 

Cwt. 
Lbs. 

a 

Doz. 

Lbs. 
No. 
Lbs. 

Total animals and their pro­
ducts 

Agricultural Products. 

Barley Bush. 
Rye " 
Beans " 
Bran Cwt. 
Flax 
Flour Brls. 
Fruit, green 
Hay Tons. 
Hops Lbs. 
Indian corn Bush. 
Malt 
Maple sugar. Lbs. 

891,254 
1«,510 
4,089 

1,56^,835 
74,458 
34,245 
28,080 

287,036 
2,948,697 

131,765 
11,673 
7,138 

71,789 
757,464 

70,263 
3,368 
2,923 
2,473 

115,566 

881,143 
12,180 
1,979 

1,037,696 
31,834 
37,296 
54,518 

222,184 
2,306,870 

130,208 
7,653 
3,539 

39,730 
928,381 

8,734 
86,057 
1,009 

233,361 

285,090 
23,594 
7,557 

32,088 
8,954,431 

113,789 
5,534,621 

154,977,480 
5,141,586 

802,925 
19,947 

169,529 
79 878 

597,405 
62,972 

218,580 
134,564 
27,730 
428,610 

276,806 
257,441 

734 
7,082 

452,411 

6,834,184 

945,660 
6,499,597 

8,558 
832,666 
61,370 

2,938,374 
153,413 
38,109 
2,547 

785,768 
53,999 

1,095,588 
15,488,191 

714,054 
1,756,763 

312,593 
76,689 
5,665 
8,983 

16,156 
87,230 

5,517,342 

31,881,973 

264,200 
32,939 
265,477 
96,549 

268,203 
1,699,467 
936,597 

2,601,188 
42,663 

656 
4,398 
29,844 

14,744 
93,802 

805 
291,751 

401,340 
57,859 
5,197 

130,001 
4,795,108 

ti6,113 
3,650,258 

146,004,650 
6,500,817 

1,276,586 
195,183 
24,017 

5,463,161 

1,708,370 
62,942 
350,934 
119,137 
16,692 

222,975 

1,312,676 
7,120,823 

7,562 
1,624,587 

45,848 
3,806,709 
443,826 

'•' 32,436 
"11,761 
390,520 
27,953 
61)7,476 

14,253,002 
807,990 

1,575,554 

891,269 
104,130 
69,998. 

907 
1,049,459 
113,284 

34,387,770 

199,072 
239,225 

120 
17,415 
142,725 

720,718 
33,003 
425,283 
87,259 
151,567 
839,112 

1,969,882 
1,539,691 

28,176 
112 

12,160 
9,040 


