QUANTITY AND VALUE OF EXPORTS, THE PRODUCE OF CANADA, DURING THE YEARS 1894 AND 1895—Continued.

Exports, Produce of Canada.				
ARTICLES.	1894.		1895.	
	Quantity.	Value.	Quantity.	Value.
The Forest—Con.	,	\$		\$
Timber, square pine, white Tons. "red" " all other" Basswood, butternut and hickory M. ft. Fire-wood	4,938 804	1,56 ³ ,835 74,458 34,245 28,080 287,036	70,263 3,368 2,923 2,473 115,566	1,037,696 31,834 37,296 54,518 222,184
Saw-logs, shingle and stave bolts. Sleepers and railroad ties. Pieces Knees and futtocks. " Spars and masts. " Hop, hoop, telegraph and other		2,948,697 131,765 11,673 7,138	881,143 12,180 1,979	2,306,870 130,208 7,653 3,539
woods, all other		71,789 757,464		39,730 928,381
Total produce of the forest		6,834,184		5,517,342
Animals and their Products.				
Horses	8,734 86,057 1,009 233,361 285,090 23,594 7,557 32,088 8,954,431 113,789 5,534,621 154,977,480 5,141,586 	945,660 6,499,597 8,558 832,666 61,370 2,938,374 153,413 38,109 2,547 785,768 53,999 1,095,588 15,488,191 714,054 1,756,763 312,593 76,689 5,665 8,983 16,156 87,230	14,744 93,802 805 291,751 401,340 57,859 5,197 130,001 4,795,108 66,113 3,650,258 146,004,650 6,500,817 1,276,586 195,183 24,017 5,463,161	1,812,676 7,120,823 7,562 1,624,587 45,848 3,806,709 443,826 32,436 11,761 390,520 27,953 697,476 14,253,002 807,990 1,575,554 891,269 104,130 69,998 907 1,049,459 113,284
Agricultural Products.		-		
Barley Bush. Rye " Beans. " Bran Cwt. Flour Brls. Fruit, green. Tons. Hay Tons. Hops Lbs. Indian corn Bush. Malt " Maple sugar Lbs.	597,405 62,972 218,580 134,564 27,730 428,610 276,806 257,441 7,082 452,411	264,200 32,939 265,477 96,549 268,203 1,699,467 936,597 2,601,188 42,663 4,398 29,844	1,708,370 62,942 350,934 119,137 16,692 222,975 199,072 239,225 120 17,415 142,725	720,718 33,003 425,283 87,259 151,567 839,112 1,969,882 1,539,691 28,176 112 12,160 9,040